


CELEBRATICN CAKES

Z LAYER CAKES
3 LAYER CAKES

CAKE FLAVOUR (YOU CAN MIX FLAVOUR

CHOCOLATE

VANILLA

RED VELVET

VANILLA + BLUEBERRY

CAKE FILLING

CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM
NATURAL CHIA SEED JAM

CAKE FROSTING

CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM

TOPPINGS: 6: +N3000 | 12 +N5000
(CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES,
CHOCOLATE, CR BROWNIES)

6 INCH

N25,000
N35,000

+N1000
+N2000

+N2000

8 INCH

N35,000
N45,000

+N1500
+N3000

+N3000

10 INCH

N45,000
N55,000

+N2500
+N4000

+N4000



PLEASE READ FULL BIRTHDAY CAKE
POLICY BEFORE ORDERING

DELIVERY IS STRICTLY VIA
UBER CR PICK UP



CUPCAKES

& 12

CAKE FLAVOUR N8000 N15,000
CHOCOLATE

VANILLA

RED VELVET

COCONUT

CAKE FROSTING

CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM - -
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM - -
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM +N2000 +N3000

TOPPINGS: 6: +N3000 | 12 +N5000
(CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES,
CHOCOLATE, OR BROWNIES)

AVAILABLE IN KETO, GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN



MIXING CAKE FLAVOURS FEES

FOR 6 CUPCAKE FLAVOR ATTRACTS EXTRA N1000 FEE.
EXAMPLE - 3 VANILLA + 3 CHOCOLATE

FOR 12 CUPCAKES, MIXING TWO FLAVORS IS FREE.
EXAMPLE: 6 RED VELVET + 6 CHOCOLATE

FOR 12 CUPCAKES, MIXING THREE FLAVORS ATTRACTS
EXTRA N1500 FEE.
EXAMPLE: 4 VANILLA + 4 RED VELVET + 4 COCONUT

48 HOUR PRECRDER TIME

DELIVERY IS STRICTLY VIA
UBER CR PICK UP



