

### **CELEBRATION CAKES**

	6 INCH	8 INCH	10 INCH
2 LAYER CAKES	N25,000	N35,000	N45,000
3 LAYER CAKES	N35,000	N45,000	N55,000
CAKE FLAVOUR (YOU CAN MIX FLAVOUR			
CHOCOLATE	-	-	-
VANILLA	-	-	-
RED VELVET	-	-	-
VANILLA + BLUEBERRY	+ N 3 0 0 0	+ N 3 0 0 0	+ N 4 0 0 0
CAKE FILLING			
CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM	-	-	-
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM	-	-	- - N2E00
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM	+ N 1000 + N 2000	+ N 15 0 0 + N 3 0 0 0	+ N 2 5 0 0 + N 4 0 0 0
NATURAL CHIA SEED JAM	• 112000		
CAKE FROSTING			
CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM	_		_
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM	-	-	-
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM	+ N 2 0 0 0	+ N 3 0 0 0	+ N 4 0 0 0
TADDINGC. 4. +N3000   17 +N5000			
TOPPINGS: 6: +N3000   12 +N5000 (Chocolate Chip Cookies,			
CHOCOLATE, OR BROWNIES)			

### PLEASE READ FULL BIRTHDAY CAKE POLICY BEFORE ORDERING

### DELIVERY IS STRICTLY VIA UBER OR PICK UP



#### CUPCAKES

	6	12	
CAKE FLAVOUR Chocolate	N 8 0 0 0	N15,000	
VANILLA RED VELVET			
COCONUT			
CAKE FROSTING			
CHOCOLATE BUTTER CREAM	-	-	
VANILLA BUTTER CREAM	-	- 1	
PEANUT BUTTER CREAM	+ N 2 0 0 0	+ N 3 0 0 0	

TOPPINGS: 6: +N3000 | 12 +N5000(CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES,<br/>CHOCOLATE, OR BROWNIES)

AVAILABLE IN KETO, GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN

# MIXING CAKE FLAVOURS FEES

- FOR 6 CUPCAKE FLAVOR ATTRACTS EXTRA N1000 FEE.
  EXAMPLE 3 VANILLA + 3 CHOCOLATE
- FOR 12 CUPCAKES, MIXING TWO FLAVORS IS FREE.
  EXAMPLE: 6 RED VELVET + 6 CHOCOLATE
- FOR 12 CUPCAKES, MIXING THREE FLAVORS ATTRACTS EXTRA N1500 FEE.
- EXAMPLE: 4 VANILLA + 4 RED VELVET + 4 COCONUT

## **48 HOUR PREORDER TIME**

### DELIVERY IS STRICTLY VIA UBER OR PICK UP